
1032100000

1037311315

230V - 1,8kW

< 09-2002

230V - 1,5kW

> 09-2002

1036706700

1044335500 (42)

1044335300 (62)

1044933400 (42)

1044933500 (62)

1041522300 (42)

1041522400 (62)

1036021613

1037300810

1037300910

710300

921200

1309115
EGO 5534052819

1878500
EGO 5532562822

2993700

MARENO INDUSTRIE ALI spa
Mareno di Piave (TV)

1037115100

1037115200

1878400

1037104000

1840400
(50° - 300°C)

1840700

CUOCIWÜRSTEL ELETTRICI

  ELECTRIC-HEATED SAUSAGE GRILL

GRILLADES ELECTRIQUES

ELEKTROBEHEIZTE ROSTBRÄTER

OCWE-42, CWE-42   
1040178920
OCWE-42/2, CWE-42/2
1040212500

OCWE-62, CWE-62   
1040179020
OCWE-62/2, CWE-62/2
1040213200

APPROVATO:ELABORATO:

DATA: DATA:

SOST. DIS.

GRUPPO:

PARTICOLARE:

DENOMINAZIONE:

REV. N.           DEL                    DISEGNO N.

s s s

Disegno esploso
per ricambi

Serie 600 Snack

10 Gen 1997 10 Gen 1997

Z03      0106             3.6.44

Impianto elettrico - MobileG.Z.

Z02.0106.3.6.44.CWE

1036700700
WE, RA, BA

1036702600
HO, SC, ST, DA

1036703014
MA, KU (*)

1036704214
WA

1044335100 (42)
1044335200 (62)

1044334900 (42)
1044335000 (62)

1044336700 (42)
1044336800 (62)

1041716812 (42)
1041716912 (62)

CR0502150 (Metos)

CR0502150 (Bartscher)

CM188600 (Franke)


